1000 - 410700 General Government

Vendor:
Address:

Line Item
212
229
231
300
311
330
352
357
362
366
368
373
398
532
925

Submitted by:

Detail:

Date:

Description
Inventory items over $50
Other Operating Supplies
Gasl, Diesel Fuel Etc.
Services
Postage, Box Rent
Publications, Subscrip, Dues
Legal Services
Other Professional Services
Other Machinery Repair & Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Computer & Copier Supplies
Meals, Lodging, & Travel
Contract Services
Equipment Lease
Capital Improvement

Total Amount:

$0.00




	Sheet1

	Date: 
	Vendor: 
	Address 1: 
	Address 2: 
	Address 3: 
	Amount 1: 
	Amount 2: 
	Amount 3: 
	Amount 4: 
	Amount 5: 
	Amount 6: 
	Amount 7: 
	Amount 9: 
	Amount 10: 
	Amount 11: 
	Amount 12: 
	Amount 13: 
	Amount 14: 
	Submitted by: 
	Total Amount: 0
	Detail: 
	Amount 8: 
	Ammount 0: 


