1000 - 410700	General Government			
		Date		
Vendor:				
Address:				
		•		
		•		
			Amount	
Line Item	Description		Amount	
212	Inventory items over \$50			-
229	Other Operating Supplies			•
231	Gasl, Diesel Fuel Etc.			
300	Services			
311	Postage, Box Rent			
330	Publications, Subscrip, Dues		-	
352	Legal Services			
357	Other Professional Services		-	
362	Other Machinery Repair & Mainte	enance	-	
366	Building Maintenance			
368	Computer & Copier Supplies			
373	Meals, Lodging, & Travel		-	
398	Contract Services		-	
532	Equipment Lease			
925	Capital Improvement			
		Total Amounts		
Submitted by:		Total Amount:		
Deta	l:			